1,250.00 1 BOX 0.003 1,116.07 1,116.07 0.00 0.00 1,116.07 12.00 133.93 1,250.00 

Grand Total 50 1.387 91,363.79 0.00 0.00 91,363.79 6,234.37 97,598.16 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.16-

97,598.00 

Total in Words  [  Ninety Seven Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Eight Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :